
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Golf Results  



 NatWest Island Games - Gotland 2017 

Medal Table

Golf
Island Gold Silver Bronze Total

Isle of Man 2  1  0  3

Gotland 1  0  2  3

Åland 1  0  0  1

Jersey 0  2  1  3

Isle of Wight 0  1  1  2

Alderney 0  0  0  0

Bermuda 0  0  0  0

Cayman Islands 0  0  0  0

Falkland Islands 0  0  0  0

Faroe Islands 0  0  0  0

Froya 0  0  0  0

Greenland 0  0  0  0

Guernsey 0  0  0  0

Hitra 0  0  0  0

Menorca 0  0  0  0

Orkney 0  0  0  0

Saaremaa 0  0  0  0

Shetland Islands 0  0  0  0



Island Gold Silver Bronze Total

St Helena 0  0  0  0

Western Isles 0  0  0  0



 NatWest Island Games - Gotland 2017 

Golf

Men’s Individual

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1st  Alex McAuley IOM 74 72 76 77 299

2nd  Tom Harris IOM 72 78 75 75 300

3rd  Daryl Callister IOM 69 77 78 77 301

3rd  Colin Daly GOT 75 70 78 78 301

5th  Jarryd Dillas BER 80 75 76 71 302

6th  Jason Stokes JER 71 73 87 74 305

7th  Hampus Nordin ALA 69 78 81 78 306

8th  Alexander Guelpa JER 78 74 76 80 308

9th  Gavin O'Neill JER 73 73 81 82 309

10th  Will Haddrell BER 74 75 85 76 310

10th  Daniel Sojde GOT 72 77 82 79 310

12th  Hamish Gorn ORK 79 72 83 77 311

13th  Nathaniel Riddett IOW 73 77 82 80 312

14th  Payten Wight CAY 76 74 86 78 314

15th  Sebastian Lindman ALA 75 78 86 77 316

16th  Jonathan Mörn ALA 82 79 81 75 317

16th  Måns Yttergren GOT 81 75 83 78 317

18th  Darren Masterton IOW 77 78 83 82 320

19th  Joel Dodson CAY 77 86 81 77 321

19th  Jack Mitchell GUE 72 86 83 80 321

19th  Mark Phillips BER 85 79 81 76 321

22nd  Michael Wight CAY 81 76 81 84 322

23rd  Steve Mahy GUE 81 77 85 80 323

23rd  Michael Schinkel ORK 74 83 87 79 323

25th  David Murray Black WES 75 78 87 84 324

26th  Matthew Parkman JER 77 81 90 77 325

27th  Matthew Barnicoat IOW 84 82 85 76 327

27th  Jonathan Corke IOM 82 82 82 81 327

29th  Tom Le Huray GUE 84 77 88 79 328

29th  Sean Mills GUE 84 81 80 83 328

31st  Filip Andersson GOT 80 85 82 83 330

32th  James Campbell BER 85 81 92 75 333

32th  Peter Cunningham ALD 83 84 85 81 333

34th  Erik Branér ALA 79 84 84 87 334

35th  George Foreman IOW 86 83 84 82 335



Position Competitor Island R1 R2 R3 R4 Total
35th  Ewan Rendall ORK 77 86 91 81 335

37th  Ramsay Hogg SHE 83 82 90 90 345

37th  Javier Mascaro Sanchez MEN 87 80 93 85 345

39th  Karl Aru SAA 83 87 90 86 346

40th  Neil John Rowlands WES 83 86 91 87 347

41st  Tracy Moore CAY 86 88 85 89 348

42nd  Bryan Geddes WES 82 86 91 91 350

43rd  Donald John Macleod WES 88 87 91 87 353

43rd  Scott Walls ORK 86 83 90 94 353

45th  Ragnar Isaksen FAR 86 89 86 94 355

45th  Jüri Tiitus SAA 89 88 92 86 355

47th  Antonio Recuenco Ocaña MEN 89 84 93 90 356

48th  Kieren Fraser SHE 88 90 92 89 359

48th  Simon Westmann GRE 92 91 90 86 359

50th  Ian Stewart FAL 86 95 90 89 360

51st  Malcolm Williams STH 82 95 89 95 361

52nd  Juan Ferra Alles MEN 90 96 88 89 363

52nd  Kaupo Pastak SAA 88 91 97 87 363

54th  Andrew Bain SHE 96 91 87 91 365

55th  Kevin Clapp FAL 83 94 99 91 367

56th  Grant Wiseman SHE 87 93 97 92 369

57th  Darren Henry STH 93 90 103 84 370

58th  Andy Lawrence ALD 91 93 100 88 372

59th  Líggjas Jógvansson FAR 100 94 97 90 381

60th  Gary Maurice ALD 100 94 100 92 386

61st  Adam Glanville FAL 97 103 96 92 388

62nd  Lars Karl Johansson GRE 91 100 109 96 396

63rd  Rógvi Fróði Mikkelsen FAR 98 100 109 96 403

64th  Richard Flatres ALD 95 98 100 118 411

64th  Kenneth Johansson FRO 104 101 113 93 411

66th  Ahti Niitsoo SAA 109 111 98 95 413

67th  Martin Nilsen FRO 95 108 111 102 416

68th  Janus Norðberg FAR 93 115 107 113 428

69th  Daniel Carreras Alles MEN 111 106 109 120 446

70th  Pål Vidar Stensen FRO 119 112 113 105 449

71st  Roar Letnes HIT 108 119 110 115 452

72nd  Arve Fløan HIT 121 122 112 126 481

73rd  Torleif Oskar Mellemsæther HIT 179 129 112 108 528

74th  Roy Smith FAL 105 105
Last Result:  30/06/2017 17:00:21 Status:  Confirmed 30/06/2017 17:01:52 



Golf

Ladies Individual

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1st  Emma Lindman ALA 79 73 88 77 317

2nd  Flora Keites JER 79 83 86 78 326

3rd  Sophie Beardsall IOW 81 83 86 77 327

4th  Christella Winzell GOT 77 85 92 76 330

5th  Elizabeth Parsons BER 84 84 84 84 336

6th  Linda Helledaij GOT 83 87 90 77 337

7th  Tariqah Walikraam BER 85 88 86 80 339

8th  Kayleigh Dawson IOM 83 87 88 82 340

8th  Samantha Keen IOW 86 82 92 80 340

10th  Lina Svegsjö GOT 83 82 90 87 342

11th  Catherine Cassidy IOM 91 86 90 79 346

12th  Helen Victoria Lagadu JER 93 86 89 83 351

13th  Lea Dawson IOM 84 87 95 86 352

14th  Juanita Adlington JER 95 87 93 80 355

15th  Dawn Hodge IOW 91 91 92 82 356

16th  Lucy Burke IOW 87 93 92 85 357

16th  Hannah Scriven JER 92 85 94 86 357

18th  Breeshey Jansen IOM 93 83 95 87 358

19th  Katrin Burnie BER 88 90 95 87 360

20th  Di Aitchison GUE 88 86 98 89 361

21st  Agnes Olofsson GOT 92 90 99 87 368

22nd  Finngerd Solbjorg Clark FAR 96 93 97 91 377

23rd  Linda Down BER 98 93 93 98 382

24th  Triin Marleen Ustal SAA 98 94 98 94 384

25th  Heather Hogg SHE 93 91 108 93 385

25th  Amanda Webber GUE 96 93 103 93 385

27th  Laura Jeffrey GUE 95 104 105 89 393

28th  Julie Creed GUE 97 100 104 98 399

29th  Ingrid Hinn SAA 103 102 106 103 414

30th  Edith Raja SAA 118 114 110 116 458

31st  Junette Sardia Hernandez FRO 121 128 116 114 479
Last Result:  30/06/2017 16:58:42 Status:  Confirmed 30/06/2017 16:58:52 



Golf

Men's Team Event

Heat: Final
Position Team Members R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1st   Isle of Man Daryl Callister
Jonathan Corke
Tom Harris
Alex McAuley

215 227 229 229 900

2nd   Jersey Alexander Guelpa
Gavin O'Neill
Matthew Parkman
Jason Stokes

221 220 244 231 916

3rd   Gotland Filip Andersson
Colin Daly
Daniel Sojde
Måns Yttergren

227 222 242 235 926

4th   Bermuda James Campbell
Jarryd Dillas
Will Haddrell
Mark Phillips

239 229 242 222 932

5th   Åland Erik Branér
Sebastian Lindman
Jonathan Mörn
Hampus Nordin

223 235 246 230 934

6th   Cayman Islands Joel Dodson
Tracy Moore
Michael Wight
Payten Wight

234 236 247 239 956

7th   Isle of Wight Matthew Barnicoat
George Foreman
Darren Masterton
Nathaniel Riddett

234 237 249 238 958

8th   Guernsey Tom Le Huray
Steve Mahy
Sean Mills
Jack Mitchell

237 235 248 239 959

9th   Orkney Hamish Gorn
Ewan Rendall
Michael Schinkel
Scott Walls

230 238 260 237 965

10th   Western Isles David Murray Black
Bryan Geddes
Donald John Macleod
Neil John Rowlands

240 250 269 258 1017

11th   Shetland Islands Andrew Bain
Kieren Fraser
Ramsay Hogg
Grant Wiseman

258 263 269 270 1060

12th   Menorca Daniel Carreras Alles
Juan Ferra Alles
Javier Mascaro Sanchez
Antonio Recuenco Ocaña

266 260 274 264 1064

12th   Saaremaa Karl Aru
Ahti Niitsoo
Kaupo Pastak
Jüri Tiitus

260 266 279 259 1064

14th   Alderney Peter Cunningham
Richard Flatres

269 271 285 261 1086



Position Team Members R1 R2 R3 R4 Total
Andy Lawrence
Gary Maurice

15th   Falkland Islands Kevin Clapp
Adam Glanville
Roy Smith
Ian Stewart

266 292 285 272 1115

16th   Faroe Islands Ragnar Isaksen
Líggjas Jógvansson
Rógvi Fróði Mikkelsen
Janus Norðberg

277 283 290 280 1130

17th   Froya Kenneth Johansson
Martin Nilsen
Pål Vidar Stensen

318 321 337 300 1276

18th   Hitra Arve Fløan
Roar Letnes
Torleif Oskar Mellemsæther

408 370 334 349 1461

Last Result:  30/06/2017 17:02:57 Status:  Confirmed 30/06/2017 17:03:02 



Golf

Ladies' Team Event

Heat: Final
Position Team Members R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1st   Gotland Linda Helledaij
Agnes Olofsson
Lina Svegsjö
Christella Winzell

243 254 272 240 1009

2nd   Isle of Wight Sophie Beardsall
Lucy Burke
Dawn Hodge
Samantha Keen

254 256 270 239 1019

3rd   Jersey Juanita Adlington
Flora Keites
Helen Victoria Lagadu
Hannah Scriven

264 254 268 241 1027

4th   Bermuda Katrin Burnie
Linda Down
Elizabeth Parsons
Tariqah Walikraam

257 262 263 251 1033

5th   Isle of Man Catherine Cassidy
Kayleigh Dawson
Lea Dawson
Breeshey Jansen

258 256 273 247 1034

6th   Guernsey Di Aitchison
Julie Creed
Laura Jeffrey
Amanda Webber

279 279 305 271 1134

7th   Saaremaa Ingrid Hinn
Edith Raja
Triin Marleen Ustal

319 310 314 313 1256

Last Result:  30/06/2017 16:59:27 Status:  Confirmed 30/06/2017 16:59:35 


